6670 185th Avenue Northeast, Redmond, WA 98052 USA • Tel: 425.869.8400 • Fax: 425.869.8445 • www.alerton.com
1 of 2  LTBT-WTS-COMBO Rev. 0001
© Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Alerton is a registered trademark of Honeywell.
Data Sheet
Features and highlights
• Wireless
Saves installation costs and
maintains integrity and look of

2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference
that may cause undesired operation.
Ordering information
Item number Description
WTS-1000-H Wireless temperature and humidity sensor
WTS-1050-H Wireless temperature and humidity sensor with temperature adjustment knob
and manual override
WTS-1000-H-E Wireless temperature and humidity sensor (European markets)
WTS-1050-H-E Wireless temperature and humidity sensor with temperature adjustment knob
and manual override (European markets)
Fig.1 Sensor dimensions.
Wireless Temperature and
Humidity Sensor